108600053539

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(6.1)/6.11.12.12.17
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
opeoid mondations to 1 ming officer.

Office Use Only



500130256015

05/29/08--01023--022 **130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

Service Servic

T. CLINE

MAY 3 0 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co					
SUBJECT: Liftoff	Media, LLC				
		ed Liability Compa	any)	· ••·	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	g.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following	; ;		
Dania Irvir	1				
		(Name of Person)			
		(Firm/Company)			
8091 Ten	nyson Dr				
		(Address)	·		
Tallahass	ee, FL 32309				
	(Cit	/State and Zip Code	:)		
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		-1 N	
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		000 0004	ZIRRI I	ም እታፋ ይነ መስሻት
Dania Irvin	of Person)	at (<u>850</u>) 386-8091 e & Daytime Telephone	Number) PS	Marketon P.
() varie	(A Colony	(Auca coa	e a Daytime relepitation	SSE Y	in in in in in in in in in in in in in i
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:			O.00 Filing Fee,	
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Co (additional copy	py Cer y is enclosed) Cer	0.00 Filing Fee, tificate of Status & tified Copy titional copy is enclosed)	**************************************
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporations wilding coutive Center Circle see, FL 32301		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

(Must end with the words "Limit	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC,")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of	f the principal office of the Limited Li	ability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
3026 Cloudland Dr #A	3026 Cloudland Dr #A	
Tallahassee, FL 32312	Tallahassee, FL 32312	
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Dania Irvin 8091 Tennyson	Name	ZIGO MAY 29 PM 1: 30 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID,
Florida s	treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	- 3 PRICE 3
Tallahassee,FL		
Having been named as registered agent of	, State, and Zip and to accept service of process for the ted in this certificate, I hereby accept th	

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	Tony Gines
	3026 Cloudland Dr # 🍂
	Taliahassee, FL 32312
MGRM	Christin Gines
	3026 Cloudland Dr # A
	Tallahassee, FL 32312
MGRM	Dania Irvin
	8091 Tennyson Dr
	Tallahassee, FL 32309
(Use attachment if necessary)	TALLAHAY
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	he date of filing: REPTIONA
ffective date is listed, the date must	be specific and cannot be more than five biliness day
days after the date of filing.)	
	رب
	RA T
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	30 ST 30

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Dania Irvin

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)